
UniCredit Bank AG
Notice in accordance with § 6 of the general conditions

UniCredit Bank AG (the “Issuer”) informs the security holders of the below listed securities in accordance with § 6 of the general conditions of the securities,
that with effect from today the relevant parameters have been newly determined by the calculation agent in accordance with the terms and conditions as in
the table below.

This notice and further information are available on onemarkets website or any successor website thereof.

Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000HB35576 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 34.861,096777 34.861,096777 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HB4H0P4 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.339,424626 4.339,424626 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000HB7RY85 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 32.024,876525 32.024,876525 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000HB7RY93 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 34.021,680856 34.021,680856 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000HB7RYA8 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 35.352,883747 35.352,883747 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000HB87QT1 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 31.314,932052 31.314,932052 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000HB8CFK6 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 32.627,612238 32.627,612238 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HC1TJU5 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.502,646861 4.502,646861 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HC1TJV3 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.632,918592 4.632,918592 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC3REL5 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 13.782,120188 13.782,120188 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC3REN1 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 14.423,411432 14.423,411432 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC53387 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 14.690,703901 14.690,703901 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC55PA8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 15.186,140546 15.186,140546 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HC5CEC1 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.787,124847 4.787,124847 3,5 3,67 0,01



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC6M1F2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 16.030,623212 16.030,623212 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nvidia Corp. DE000HC72PU1 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 47,161886 USD 47,161886 USD 5 3,67 1

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HD06CS9 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 3.981,42346 3.981,42346 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nvidia Corp. DE000HD0JKA7 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 50,11621 USD 50,11621 USD 5 3,67 1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HD0JLL2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 17.115,874976 17.115,874976 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HD0JLN8 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.936,551171 4.936,551171 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HD0SD74 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.049,127767 5.049,127767 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nvidia Corp. DE000HD1W2R6 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 63,893684 USD 63,893684 USD 5 3,67 1

Nvidia Corp. DE000HD2JTV0 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 79,361907 USD 79,361907 USD 5 3,67 1

Nvidia Corp. DE000HD32UW9 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 85,014113 USD 85,014113 USD 5 3,67 1

Nvidia Corp. DE000HD37Q80 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 89,824138 USD 89,824138 USD 5 3,67 1

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG07NE0 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.053,072631 7.053,072631 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG11V59 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.154,557694 7.154,557694 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG1EDH6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 26.205,868841 26.205,868841 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG1EDJ2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 26.407,613805 26.407,613805 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG1EDK0 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.256,702336 7.256,702336 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG20VY4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 17.573,243448 17.573,243448 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG2UW55 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.356,090333 7.356,090333 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG361P3 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.713,457517 4.713,457517 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG4ABD1 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 37.233,765491 37.233,765491 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG4ABE9 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 38.309,792193 38.309,792193 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG4ABV3 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 50.451,489798 50.451,489798 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG4FJ83 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 29.669,057124 29.669,057124 3,5 3,67 0,01



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG4FJ91 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 51.451,331524 51.451,331524 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG4RN42 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.566,50676 4.566,50676 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG4TN40 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 39.277,31562 39.277,31562 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG4TN73 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 17.929,655703 17.929,655703 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG4TN81 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 18.144,225845 18.144,225845 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG4TNA2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.208,286537 5.208,286537 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG4WYR7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.100,450761 5.100,450761 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG52M50 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 18.553,453223 18.553,453223 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG52ME8 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.310,468086 5.310,468086 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG5ELN8 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 28.480,449337 28.480,449337 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG5G1G3 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 40.239,694421 40.239,694421 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5G1M1 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 18.945,011769 18.945,011769 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1Q2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.124,347459 4.124,347459 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1R0 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.445,233893 4.445,233893 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1S8 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.873,082485 4.873,082485 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1T6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.407,893203 5.407,893203 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG5JYV3 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 41.300,262222 41.300,262222 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5JYW1 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 19.154,762334 19.154,762334 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5JYX9 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 19.368,63707 19.368,63707 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5JYY7 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 19.689,449199 19.689,449199 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5JYZ4 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.513,650499 5.513,650499 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5JZ05 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.620,589482 5.620,589482 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5V8D6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 19.985,659191 19.985,659191 3,5 3,67 0,001



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5V8E4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 20.199,2561 20.199,2561 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5V8H7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.720,414203 5.720,414203 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG5Y0M1 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 42.267,872491 42.267,872491 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5Y0N9 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 20.711,156512 20.711,156512 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5Y0Q2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.821,252166 5.821,252166 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nvidia Corp. DE000UG5Y347 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 108,003345 USD 108,003345 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Nvidia Corp. DE000UG5Y354 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 113,404649 USD 113,404649 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Nvidia Corp. DE000UG62LQ3 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 118,745102 USD 118,745102 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG66MN9 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 43.276,248493 43.276,248493 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG66MP4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 21.215,312506 21.215,312506 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG66MQ2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.920,090605 5.920,090605 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG6BJD7 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 21.738,667235 21.738,667235 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG6BJE5 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.024,295984 6.024,295984 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG6GPR3 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 36.341,203669 36.341,203669 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG6JMF9 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 20.975,971891 20.975,971891 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nvidia Corp. DE000UG6JXF6 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 129,144038 USD 129,144038 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Nvidia Corp. DE000UG6JXG4 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 134,525967 USD 134,525967 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG6X7D5 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 22.204,866561 22.204,866561 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG6X7E3 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.113,835098 6.113,835098 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG739R6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.211,964325 6.211,964325 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nvidia Corp. DE000UG78K03 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 144,442382 USD 144,442382 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG78MM6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 21.513,70909 21.513,70909 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG78MN4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 22.572,052325 22.572,052325 3,5 3,67 0,001



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG7J9C0 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 44.527,666109 44.527,666109 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7J9D8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 23.141,343111 23.141,343111 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG7J9E6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.293,83431 6.293,83431 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nvidia Corp. DE000UG7UL20 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 154,32037 USD 154,32037 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Nvidia Corp. DE000UG7UL38 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 159,642362 USD 159,642362 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG7UPR2 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 44.989,20771 44.989,20771 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG7UPS0 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 43.935,592831 43.935,592831 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7UPV4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 26.980,350175 26.980,350175 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG7UPW2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.391,025591 6.391,025591 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7YD91 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 22.890,370487 22.890,370487 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7YDA6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 23.522,271056 23.522,271056 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7YDB4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 26.780,648933 26.780,648933 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7YDC2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 27.182,204636 27.182,204636 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG81FF8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 20.445,9421 20.445,9421 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG81FH4 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.467,850932 7.467,850932 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nvidia Corp. DE000UG87CE5 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 169,673757 USD 169,673757 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG8C479 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 27.471,080475 27.471,080475 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG8C487 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.468,773416 6.468,773416 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG8C495 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.568,066294 7.568,066294 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nvidia Corp. DE000UG8C511 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 164,074226 USD 164,074226 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG8KKC4 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 52.565,248851 52.565,248851 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG8KKD2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 27.968,230027 27.968,230027 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG8KKF7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.667,514699 7.667,514699 3,5 3,67 0,01



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG8WMC5 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 23.753,22317 23.753,22317 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG8WMF8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 27.768,065866 27.768,065866 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG90HX8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 28.468,672993 28.468,672993 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG90HY6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.545,022096 6.545,022096 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG9FKZ3 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 53.642,70936 53.642,70936 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG9FL19 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.771,510628 7.771,510628 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG9GVD5 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 28.168,831321 28.168,831321 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG9KL61 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 46.527,744016 46.527,744016 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG9KL79 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.622,52088 6.622,52088 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG9NJ62 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 24.026,585721 24.026,585721 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG9NJ70 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 24.234,152329 24.234,152329 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG9WW49 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 28.972,150863 28.972,150863 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG9WW72 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.873,780027 7.873,780027 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN00KF4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 29.472,279947 29.472,279947 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN00KG2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.973,653077 7.973,653077 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UN0A2F0 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 54.670,651844 54.670,651844 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN0G486 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.075,227693 8.075,227693 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UN0G494 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 55.684,697168 55.684,697168 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nvidia Corp. DE000UN0G957 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 213,984372 USD 213,984372 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Nvidia Corp. DE000UN0MKK1 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 218,974975 USD 218,974975 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN0Y9P6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 28.762,676461 28.762,676461 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN0Y9Q4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 29.764,097164 29.764,097164 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN0Y9R2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 29.964,381305 29.964,381305 3,5 3,67 0,001



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN17275 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 30.461,691624 30.461,691624 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN17283 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 30.962,290322 30.962,290322 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN172A7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.174,887095 8.174,887095 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nvidia Corp. DE000UN17382 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 224,064197 USD 224,064197 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Nvidia Corp. DE000UN17390 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 229,043926 USD 229,043926 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Nvidia Corp. DE000UN173A5 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 234,023624 USD 234,023624 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Nvidia Corp. DE000UN19T64 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 209,162895 USD 209,162895 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Nvidia Corp. DE000UN1F2K4 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 199,222973 USD 199,222973 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Nvidia Corp. DE000UN1F2L2 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 204,204122 USD 204,204122 USD 5 3,67 0,1

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UN2HD02 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 56.835,573575 56.835,573575 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN2HD28 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.284,248569 8.284,248569 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN2NV51 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 21.931,972889 21.931,972889 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN2NV85 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 29.174,766676 29.174,766676 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UN2S5J3 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 57.824,37814 57.824,37814 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN2S5N5 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 30.173,722987 30.173,722987 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UN2YVE2 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 58.839,054688 58.839,054688 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN3STZ1 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 18.337,670908 18.337,670908 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN3W4H3 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 31.475,25246 31.475,25246 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN3W4J9 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.388,958838 8.388,958838 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN46QE7 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 16.696,990804 16.696,990804 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN46QF4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 16.898,332116 16.898,332116 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN46QG2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 25.776,747489 25.776,747489 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN46QH0 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 25.976,780533 25.976,780533 3,5 3,67 0,001



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN4BBX8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 25.478,359373 25.478,359373 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nvidia Corp. DE000UN5B0R3 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 150,279869 USD 150,279869 USD 5 3,68 0,1

Nvidia Corp. DE000UN5B0U7 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 189,933531 USD 189,933531 USD 5 3,68 0,1

Nvidia Corp. DE000UN5B0V5 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 194,932084 USD 194,932084 USD 5 3,68 0,1

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UN5B130 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 49.478,44656 49.478,44656 3,5 3,68 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN5B155 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.897,326148 6.897,326148 3,5 3,68 0,01

Nvidia Corp. DE000UN5J0Y1 Turbo Open End su Nvidia
Corp. 175,202581 USD 175,202581 USD 5 3,68 0,1


